1190594000V : "ON Buimeiqg ¥ Jo | abed 22197y : ded
1d0 MXOEL 929 106 LYdINODONI A3 : M3IA papojdx3 @-18€£GG00-ND : UoIsiAsy

A
L€ 310N)
A

& 99 (1310N)

wmus >

\ 3SOH A1ddns
, 110 ogdnLolL

6l epoc

__U: o._.A‘/

34
61 ~ 7 Gaong
62 V _— G(L3loN
s g

8

.\A

=~ /_‘N 6l gz
RN \mwmzz%
NEELLELS /

NJNL13y 10
ogdnLol

l
¥INVITD

div oL

($-61-8081d IONTYIATY) "NunL
3137dINOJ | LNO MOVE NIHL AVM FHL TV NI

N3NL NIHL HLOOL T3IHMATA NOITV -
19 NIl dNXJId OVIN 13FHMATS

:03dS dNXJId OVIN




EXPLODED VIEW: EV ENGCOMPRT 9.0L G26 130KW CPL

DRAWING #: A0001650611 GROUPD
ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 10000036414 REF SCREW HHFC M8-1.25 X 16 C8.8

2 G024310 1 PLUG STD PIPE 1/2 STEEL SQ HD

3 0L0858 2 VALVE BALL 3/8 NPT M/F

4 10000033066 REF ST03 BRACKET ASSY TURBO G9.0.1 LEFT

5 10000025243 REF SCREW HHFC 7/16-14 X 1.00 GR5

6 10000035963 REF SCREW HHFC 3/8-16 X .625 G5

7 G026925 2 PLUG STD PIPE 3/8 STEEL SQ HD

8 10000033329 REF ST03 CROSSMEMBER ASSY TURBO G9.0.1

9 G049813 1 NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 CLEAR ZINC

10 G022473 3 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC

11 G022097 2 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4

12 G051753 1 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 40 C8.8 FTH

13 10000033076 REF ST03 BRACKET ASSY TURBO G9.0.1 RIGHT

14 G062303 2 ADAPTOR 1/4 NPT TO 3/8 NPT

15 10000036414 2 SCREW HHFC M8-1.25 X 16 C8.8

16 0K65250ST03 REF BRKT OIL CAN G9.0L G18 TA_INST

17 0G5954 REF GROMMET .625 X 1.25 X .433

18 057795B REF BARBED EL 90 5/8 PLASTIC

19 0G0015 REF CLAMP HOSE 7/8"; OD DOUBLE WIRE

20 10000017857 REF 25" HEATED BREATHER TUBE G9.0L

21 G056460 REF ADPTR BARB 90D 5/8 X 1/2NPT

22 G044118 REF BARBED STR 1/2NPT X 5/8

23 0K0857B REF CAN OIL CATCH G9.0L G18 TA

24 0C2454 REF SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS

25 10000017779 REF 22" HEATED BREATHER TUBE, G9.0L

26 0L4708 REF BARB, REDUCER 3/4 X 5/8

27 0K2179 1 FERRITE EMI CABLE CORE ASSY

28 10000017827 REF 12" HEATED BREATHER TUBE, G9.0L

29 G065386 REF HOSE COOL 5/8 ID 100R6 (15LG)

30 G065386 REF HOSE COOL 5/8 ID 100R6 (18“LG)

31 0C9079D REF BARBED TEE 5/8” HOSE BRASS

32 0H7435 1 HARN LOW OIL PRESS SWITCH ASSY

33 G035579 1 BSHG RDCR HEX 1/4 TO 1/8

34 G096877 1 ADAPTER JIC37 3/4 X 1/AMNPT

35 G029453 1 PIPE TEE 1/4 NPT

36 G040156 1 NIPPLE 1/4NPT X 2-1/2" LG BLK

37 0J4574 8 SCREW SHC M10-1.5X25C8.8

38 G046526 20 WASHER LOCK M10

39 G070264 8 WASHER FLAT M10

40 0A8240 3 FLEX PLATE SAE10

41 G049808 7 WASHER FLAT M12

42 G051769 7 WASHER LOCK M12

43 G055420 6 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 25 C10.9

44 0K32910ST03 2 ENGINE FOOT, 9.0L G18

45 G036833 6 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1 G8

46 G022237 6 WASHER LOCK 3/8

47 G022131 18 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC

48 0K5388 1 OIL BYPASS FITTING

49 0F5512A 1 REFLEX WRAP 25MM 1200 X 25

50 G043116 1 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 12 G8.8

51 10000010781 1 WATER PUMP INLET EXTENSION 9.0L

52 G035685 2 CLAMP HOSE #28 1.32-2.25

53 10000010965 1 HOSE-WATER PUMP INLET

54 0L3836 1(REF) ASSY FLYWHEEL G9.0L TURBO

55 0H6999 6(REF) SCREW HHWC 7/16-20 X 1 SHORT

56 0L4905 REF ADPTR BARB 45D 5/8 X 3/8NPT

57 G025066 1 COUPLING FULL 3/8-18

58 G027739 1 NIPPLE PIPE 3/8NPT X 2

59 G047527 1 BARBED STR 1/2NPT X %
REVISION: CN-0055381-D Page 2 of 4

DATE: 4/27/2022



EXPLODED VIEW: EV ENGCOMPRT 9.0L G26 130KW CPL

DRAWING #: A0001650611 GROUPD
ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION

60 0F4355 1 ADAPTER 2" NPT X 3/8” NPT

61 0D2244M 1 ASSY MAGPICKUP(3/8-24 MALE)

62 A0002511133 1 HARN G9.0L G26 PZ 410 CPL (NOT SHOWN)

63 0A1367 1 WASHER LOCK INT 9/16

64 G039436 1 SCREW HHC 1/2-13 X 3/4 G5

65 0H6959 1 PLUG PIPE 1/4" NPT INT SQUARE

66 G057642 12 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 40 C8.8

67 077043A 1 CONDUIT FLEX .38ID

68 10000007307 1 HARNESS BREATHER TUBE HEATER G9.0L (NOT SHOWN)

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):

TORQUE VALUES:

(1) \N 45 TO 34 ft-Ibs (45 NM) - W/LOCTITE 242
I\N 5 TO 43 ft-Ibs (58 NM) - W/LOCTITE 242
I\N 37 TO 28 ft-Ibs (37 NM) - W/LOCTITE 242
[\N 66 TO 35 ft-Ibs (47 NM) - W/LOCTITE 242

REVISION: CN-0055381-D Page 3 of4
DATE: 4/27/2022



EXPLODED VIEW: EV ENGCOMPRT 9.0L G26 130KW CPL
DRAWING #: A0001650611 GROUPD

ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION

THIS PAGE LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY

REVISION: CN-0055381-D Page 4 of4
DATE: 4/27/2022



	A0001650611-D-
	A0001650611-D--
	A0001650611-D
	A0001650611-D


	A0001650611-D

